Ergebnisse: Hessische Meisterschaften Flinte 2017

Flinte Trap, Herren 3.10.10 Flinte Trap, Damen 3.10.11
1. 7121 Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 1 353 1. Rauschkolb, Heike 7121 Waurftauben Club 52
Wiesbad
Wolf, Dmitrij 116 . 3'25 & eg . .
Schanz, Waldemar 120 . M.l.ssoum, Yvonne 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 4
Schwarz, Eugene 117 na. Hubner, Mandy z\}iiéb:gs;hauben Club 0
2. 7121 Waurftauben Club Wiesbaden 2 334 na. Stoltenhoff, Karin 2435 GKSC Frankenberg 0
Klassin, Alexey 111
Kraus, Alexander 113
Mironow, Herrmann 110 .
3. 7121  Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 3 318 1. Poddubskiy, lvan ﬁgib;gl;r]ﬂauben Club 106
Diener, Werner 112 2. Klassin, Sascha 7121 Wurftauben Club 86
Brandt, Steffen 105 Wiesbaden
Mudiller, Christian 101 3. Miiller, Leonard 4406 SV Goénnern 81
4. 9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 1 307 4. Ruttloff, Maximilian 7121 Waurftauben Club 76
Lahann, Gareth 98 Wiesbaden
Miiller, Christian 106 Flinte Trap, Junioren A 3.10.40
Ullmer, Andreas 103
5. 9410 Firther SV 1 268 1. Ullmer, Lukas 9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 2 103
Furitsch, Stefan 94 2. Mironow, Leon 7121 Waurftauben Club 94
Simon Montoya, Marco 99 . Wiesbaden .
Simon Montoya, José 75 Q. Dannler, Nicolas 5116 SV 1968 Hertlngshausen 104
6. 9410 Fiirther SV 2 206 na. SoRdorf, Marcus 8303 SV 1938 Hofheim 0
Kurz, Dennis 76 Flinte Trap, Juniorinnen A 3.10.41
Pfeifer, Thorsten 83
RoR, Thomas 47 1. Mironow, Angelika 7121 Wourftauben Club 60
na. 5304  KKSV Ruddingshausen 223 _ Wiesbaden
Faulstich, Luca Maurice 117 2. Brass, Juliane C\}iiib:c\‘lsrr]ﬂauben Club 50
Lach, Marek 106 - -
Wormsbacher, Michael 0 Flinte Trap, Junioren B 3.10.42
Flinte Trap, Herren 3.10.10 1. 7121  Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 294
Klassin, Sascha 86
1. Schanz, Waldemar 7121 Wurftauben Club 120 G15 Pasche. Oskar 102
Wiesbaden 1 T
2. Schwarz, Eugene 7121 Wurftauben Club 117 G99 Poddubskiy, Ivan 106
Wiesbaden 1 . .
: Flinte Trap, Junioren B 3.10.42
3. Faulstich, Luca Maurice 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 117 B15
4. Kraus, Alexander ﬁiib:&/é‘:‘ﬂ;um” Club 113 B14 Braun, Felix-Lucas 5304 KKSV Riiddingshausen 103
Pasche, Oskar 7121 Wourftauben Club 102
5. Diener, Werner 7121 Wurftauben Club 112 12 Wiesbadnl;n . "
Wiesbaden 3 N
Mi X 4 KKSV Ruddi 101
6. Wolf, Dmitrij 7121 Wurftauben Club 116 12 \ssoum, Leon 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 0
Wiesbaden 1 Luloff, Christofer 8304 SV 1937 Wicker 45
7. Klassin, Alexey 7121 Wurftauben Club 111 na. Kaupat, Florian 8213 SGes Tell 1930 0
Wiesbaden 2 Dietzenbach
8. Mironow, Herrmann 7121 Wurftauben Club 110 . P
Wiesbaden 2 Flinte Trap, Juniorinnen B 3.10.43
9. Lach, Marek 5304 KKSV Riddingshausen 106 . .
. - . X 1. Dannler, Patricia 5116 SV 1968 Hertingshausen 50
10. Muller, Christian 9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 1 106
2. Braun, Johanna 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 49
11. Brandt, Steffen 7121 Wurftauben Club 105
Wiesbaden 3 Flinte Trap, Herren-Alt 3.10.50
12. Barth, Hans-Christian 5116 SV 1968 Hertingshausen 105
13. Ullmer, Andreas 9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 1 103 1. 5304 KKSV Riiddingshausen 1 327
14. Mdller, Christian 7121 Wurftauben Club 101 Casey, Tandy 107
Wiesbaden 3
fesbaden Eck, Michael 108
15. Simon Montoya, Marco 9410 Further SV 1 99 . .
) . Faulstich, Reiner 112
16. Lahann, Gareth 9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 1 98 2 7121 Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 1 322
17. Furitsch, Stefan 9410 Further SV 1 94
; ) ) . Heymann, Uwe 103
18. Schulz, Florian-Winfred 8208 SV Diana Jigesheim 94 Obenauer, Hansjérg 110
19. Pfeifer, Thorsten 9410 Further SV 2 83 Schlick. Hans-Werner 109
20. Briickel, Frank 5320 Wurftauben Club 82 3. 7121 Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 2 313
Oberhessen Giessen : )
21. Kurz, Dennis 9410 Frther SV 2 76 Fink, Claus 114
R h, hi 1
22. Simon Montoya, Jos¢ 9410 Firther SV 1 75 ausch, Joachim 05
. . Schmidt, Konstantin 94
23. Reinhart, Jorg 4406 SV Goennern 67
. 4. 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 2 300
24. Rof, Thomas 9410 Firther SV 2 47
. i Hartmann, Thomas 103
na. Cavaco, Dennis 0315 SGi 1926 AltenhaRlau 0 .
Mandel, Michael 105
na. Pfeifer, Philipp 9403 SPS Lindenfels 0 :
h g circh Pusec, Ondrej 92
. Rantsevich, A i 2. TG Weiski
na. Rantsevich, Andrel 8233 TG Weiskirchen 0 5. 9324  Wurftauben Club Odenwald 1 300
na. Wormsbécher, Michael 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 0
Burczyk, Stefan 97
Flinte Trap, Damen Massoth, Werner 98
Nied, Hans 105
1. 7121  Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 162 6. 7121  Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 5 284
Brass, Juliane 50 Fichtner, Thomas 108
Mironow, Angelika 60 Haxel, Fritz 77
Rauschkolb, Heike 52 Seel, Armin 99
7. 7121 Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 6 272
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Ergebnisse: Hessische Meisterschaften Flinte 2017

10.

11.

12.

13.

na.

na.

na.

na.

na.

7121

Domladovac, Josip
Adam, Bernd
Friedl, Peter
Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 4

Volobuyew, Sergey

Ocker, Bernd

Fleischhacker, Manfred
5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 3
Braun, Wolfgang

Mai, Benno

Kriger, Dieter
9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 1
Hoffmann, Dieter

Kuhlwein, Glnther
Sudra, Norbert

0604 SV Gonnern

Horn, Hans-Helmut

Wilhelm, Uwe

Zimmermann, Wieland
1203 SC 1952 Sandershausen

Mildner, Willi

Guth, Peter

Lazarev, Vladimir

9410 Flrther SV Hassia 1928 1
Merkel, Rudolf
Rettig, Roland
Zweig, Marcus

5108 SV Viktoria 1877 Momberg
Grund, Joachim

Naumann, Heinrich

Weber, Horst

9415 SSV Hammelbach

Dorrich, Hermann

Dérrich, Johann

Hinkel, Ludwig
5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 4

Hilbert, Uwe

Knéss, Hans-Peter Dr.
Schmidt, Michael

5320 Wurftauben Club Oberhessen Giessen 1
Heller, Jirgen

Schneider, Reinhard

Schwan, Hans Jorg

1539 SV Mitterode 1

Wieschollek, Hans-Jurgen

Aldinger, Peter

Jungermann, Markus

Flinte Trap, Herren-Alt

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
na.
na.

na.

Flinte Trap, Senioren A

Faulstich, Reiner
Eck, Michael
Fichtner, Thomas

Rausch, Joachim

Grund, Joachim

Schmidt, Konstantin

Lower, Gerhard
Horn, Hans-Helmut
Braun, Wolfgang
Wilhelm, Uwe
Koéhler, Bernd
Dannler, Oliver
Strein, Frank
Zweig, Marcus
Schwan, Hans Jérg

Lleshaj, Albert
Aldinger, Peter
Jungermann, Markus
Rostel, Norbert

5304 KKSV Riddingshausen 1
5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 1

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 5

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 2

5108 SV Viktoria 1877 Momberg

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 2

5116 SV 1968 Hertingshausen

4406 SV Goennern

5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 3
4406 SV Goennern

9410 Further SV Hassia 1928 2
5116 SV 1968 Hertingshausen

9309 SV Bockenrod Il

9410 Further SV Hassia 1928 1

5320 Wurftauben Club
Oberhessen Giessen 1

8304 SV 1937 Wicker
1539 SV Mitterode 1
1539 SV Mitterode 1

5320 Wurftauben Club
Oberhessen Giessen

85
87
100

69
89
104

86
91
79

79
92
82

89
83
73

94
95
51

78
78
71

94
0
64

77
45

262

256

253

245

240

227

158

122

78

52

112
108
108

105

94
94

93
89
86
83
82
82
79
71
52

22

3.10.60

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

27.
28.

29.
30.
na.
na.

na.

na.
na.
na.
na.

Flinte Trap, Senioren B 3.10.62

1.

© ® N o

10.

11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

Fink, Claus
Schlick, Hans-Werner

Casey, Tandy
Mandel, Michael
Nied, Hans

Hartmann, Thomas

Heymann, Uwe

Herbert, Karlheinz

Seel, Armin
Massoth, Werner
Burczyk, Stefan
Ruttloff, Uwe

Glith, Peter
Pusec, Ondrej

Domladovac, Josip

Sudra, Norbert
Kukelka, Stephan
Hoffmann, Dieter
Kriger, Dieter
Schmidt, Michael
Merkel, Rudolf
Dérrich, Johann
Zimmermann, Wieland
Josch, Stephan

Jeckel, Martin
Volobuyew, Sergey

Prilipp, Gerd Werner
Richter, Richard

Lazarev, Vladimir
Hinkel, Ludwig
Ddrrich, Hermann
Ebinger, Dieter
Heller, Jurgen

Hilbert, Uwe

Kndss, Hans-Peter Dr.
Naumann, Heinrich
Schneider, Reinhard

Obenauer, Hansjorg
Torrisi, Salvatore
Laskowski, Peter
Fleischhacker, Manfred
Friedl, Peter

Mildner, Willi
Kuhlwein, Glnther
Mai, Benno
Ocker, Bernd

Adam, Bernd

Rettig, Roland
Haxel, Fritz

Raab, Ernst

von Schweder,
Alexander

Ketterl, Glinther
Friedl, Heinrich

Schultheiss, Manfred
Weber, Horst
Stier, Karl Heinz
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7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 2

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 1

5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 1
5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 2

9324 Wurftauben Club Odenwald
1

5304 KKSV Riiddingshausen 2

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 1

8412 SV Oberstedten

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 5

9324 Waurftauben Club Odenwald
1

9324 Wurftauben Club Odenwald
1

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 1

1203 SC 1952 Sandershausen
5304 KKSV Riddingshausen 2

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 6

9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 1
8412 SV Oberstedten

9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 1
5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 3
5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 4
9410 Further SV Hassia 1928 1
9415 SSV Hammelbach

4406 SV Goennern

8304 SV 1937 Wicker

5320 Wurftauben Club
Oberhessen Giessen 2

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 4

8412 SV Oberstedten

8217 SV St. Hub. Klein-
Welzheim

1203 SC 1952 Sandershausen
9415 SSV Hammelbach

9415 SSV Hammelbach

5304 KKSV Riiddingshausen

5320 Wurftauben Club
Oberhessen Giessen 1

5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 4
5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 4
5108 SV Viktoria 1877 Momberg

5320 Waurftauben Club
Oberhessen Giessen 1

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 1

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 4

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 6

1203 SC 1952 Sandershausen
9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 1
5304 KKSV Riddingshausen 3

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 4

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 6

9410 Firther SV Hassia 1928 1

7121 Wurftauben Club
Wiesbaden 5

5116 SV 1968 Hertingshausen
8113 Lufthansa SV Frankfurt

8233 TG Weiskirchen

9324 Waurftauben Club Odenwald
2

5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen
5108 SV Viktoria 1877 Momberg
8233 TG Weiskirchen

114

109

107
105
105

103

103
99

98

97

96

95
92
85

82
79
79
79
78
78
7
73
72
70

69

66
51

51
45

o

o ©o o o

110

106

106

104

100

94
92
91
89

87

78
7

73
72

70
68

67
64
57



Ergebnisse: Hessische Meisterschaften Flinte 2017

na. Wieschollek, Hans- 1539 SV Mitterode 1 0 Pusec, Ondrej 104
Jurgen 4. 7121  Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 2 283
Flinte Doppeltrap, Herren 3.15.10 Hoffmann, Axel 96
Laskowski, Peter 100
1. 9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 351 Streubichen, Ralf 87
Lahann, Gareth 103 5. 0420 SV Ostheim 281
Mudiller, Christian 127 Frischkorn, Jens 101
Ullmer, Andreas 121 Kohler, Jurgen 81
2. 7121 Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 1 325 Redling, Norbert 99
Lamee, Wolfgang 94 6. 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 3 248
Schanz, Waldemar 138 Kriiger, Dieter 81
Schwarz, Eugene 93 Mandel, Michael 80
3. 9410 Flrther SV Hassia 1928 1 323 Winter, Karl-Heinz 87
Furitsch, Stefan 110 na. 5320 Wurftauben Club Oberhessen Giessen 154
Kurz, Dennis 117 Momberger, Bernd 72
Simon Montoya, Marco 96 Schneider, Reinhard 82
4. 5304 KKSV Riiddingshausen 315 Schwan, Hans Jorg 0
Braun, Felix-Lucas 109 na. 1539 SV Mitterode 1 0
Missoum, Leon 96 Jungermann, Markus
Lach, Marek 110 Wieschollek, Hans-Jurgen
na. 7121 Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 2 99 Aldinger, Peter 0
Hahn, Patrick 0 .
N Flinte Doppeltrap, Herren-Alt 3.15.50
Low, Andreas 0
Zfle, Jens 99 1. Eck, Michael 5304 KKSV Riiddingshausen 1 126
Flinte Doppeltrap, Herren 2. Grund, Joachim 5108 SV Viktoria 1877 Momberg 110
3. Lower, Gerhard 5116 SV 1968 Hertingshausen 103
Ullmer, Andreas 9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 121 G 26 4. Frischkorn, Jens 0420 SV Ostheim 101
Schanz, Waldemar \7/\}.21b V(\i/urftfuben Club 138 G25 5. Faulstich, Reiner 5304 KKSV Riddingshausen 2 101
iesbaden
L X . 6. Streubichen, Ralf 7121 Waurftauben Club 87
3. Miiller, Christian 9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 127 B27 Wiesbaden 2
4. Lach, Marek 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 110 B25 7. Dannler, Oliver 5116 SV 1968 Hertingshausen 84
5. Kurz, Dennis 9410 Further SV Hassia 1928 1 117 21 na. Aldinger, Peter 1539 SV Mitterode 1 0
6. Furitsch, Stefan 9410 Flrther SV Hassia 1928 1 110 19 na. Jungermann, Markus 1539 SV Mitterode 1 0
7. Lahann, Gareth 9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 103 na. Scheder, Klaus 8208 SV Diana Jiigesheim 0
8. Zufle, Jens 7121 Wurftauben Club 99 na. Schwan, Hans Jérg 5320 Wurftauben Club 0
Wiesbaden 2 Oberhessen Giessen
9. Simon Montoya, Marco 9410 Firther SV Hassia 1928 1 96 i .
Flinte Doppeltrap, Senioren A 3.15.60
10. Lamee, Wolfgang 7121 Wurftauben Club 94
Wiesbaden 1
11. Schwarz, Eugene 7121 Wurftauben Club 93 1. Hartmann, Thomas 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 1 114
Wiesbaden 1 2. Klein, Rolf 7121 Wourftauben Club 111
12. Zollner, Yannick 5320 Wurftauben Club 83 Wiesbaden 1
Oberhessen Giessen 3. Giith, Peter 1203 SC 1952 Sandershausen 107
na. Faulstich, Luca Maurice 5304 KKSV Riddingshausen 4. Casey, Tandy 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 1 107
na. Hahn, Patrick 7121 Wurftauben Club 5. Pusec, Ondrej 5304 KKSV Riddingshausen 2 104
Wiesbaden 2 § .
6. Redling, Norbert 0420 SV Ostheim 99
na. Loéw, Andreas 7121 Wurftauben Club 0
Wiesbaden 2 7. Hoffmann, Axel 7121 Wurftauben Club 96
Wiesbaden 2
Flinte Doppeltrap, Damen 3.15.11 8. Winter, Karl-Heinz 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 3 87
. Schneider, Reinhard 5320 Waurftauben Club 82
1. Rauschkolb, Heike 7121 Wurftauben Club 66 Oberhessen Giessen
Wiesbaden 10. Kéhler, Jiirgen 0420 SV Ostheim 81
2. Lamee, Christiane C\}iﬁib!gg\ﬂwben Club 66 11. Kriiger, Dieter 5304 KKSV Riiddingshausen 3 81
12. Mandel, Michael 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 3 80
Flinte Doppeltrap, Junioren A 3.15.40 13. Ruttloff, Uwe 7121 Wurftauben Club 76
Wiesbaden
1. Braun, Felix-Lucas 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 109 14. Momberger, Bernd 5320 Wurftauben Club 72
2. Missoum, Leon 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 96 Oberhessen Giessen
3. Ullmer, Lukas 9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 91 15. Lazarev, Vladimir 1203 SC 1952 Sandershausen 54
4. Ruttloff, Maximilian 7121 Wurftauben Club 80 na.  Darrich, Hermann 9415 SSV Hammelbach
Wiesbaden na. Sudra, Norbert 9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim
5. Dannler, Nicolas 5116 SV 1968 Hertingshausen 78 . .
9 Flinte Doppeltrap, Senioren B 3.15.62
Pasche, Oskar 7121 Wurftauben Club 94
Wiesbaden
1. Obenauer, Hansjorg 7121 Wurftauben Club 119
Flinte Doppeltrap, Herren-Alt 3.15.50 Wiesbaden 1
2. Kihlwein, Glnther 9426 SSV 1953 Viernheim 114
1. 5304 KKSV Riiddingshausen 1 347 3. Fleischhacker, Manfred 7121 Wurftauben Club 111
Casey, Tandy 107 Wiesbaden 1
Eck, Michael 126 4. Laskowski, Peter 7121 Wurftauben Club 100
Wiesbaden 2
Hartmann, Thomas 114 5. Mai, Benno 5304 KKSV Riddingshausen 2 100
2. 7121 Waurftauben Club Wiesbaden 1 341 N
6. Ullmer, Guenther 9404 SV Trosel 82
Fleischhacker, Manfred 111 ) A .
7. Stier, Karl Heinz 8233 TG Weiskirchen 69
Klein, Rolf 111 X . )
8. Seipel, Hans Joachim 0127 SV Rod & Gun Friedberg 56
Obenauer, Hansjorg 119 ) .
R na. Wieschollek, Hans- 1539 SV Mitterode 1 0
3. 5304 KKSV Riiddingshausen 2 305 Jirgen

Faulstich, Reiner 101 X
Mai, Benno 100 Flinte Skeet, Herren 3.20.10
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1. 7121 Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 1 294
Poddubskiy, Nikolay 94
Haselbach, Florian 96
Paetzold, Frederic 104
na. 4112 SV Kélschhausen 205
Macherey, Matthias 102
Metz, Markus 0
Schmidt, Tino 103
na. 7121 Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 2 0
Hofmann, Erik 0
Rudnig, Simon 0
Weitzel, Dirk-Oliver 0
1. Paetzold, Frederic 7121 Wurftauben Club 104
Wiesbaden 1
2. Schmidt, Tino 4112 SV Kolschhausen 103
3. Macherey, Matthias 4112 SV Kélschhausen 102
4. Sagel, Peter 2111 Waldeckischer WTC 98
Arolsen
5. Haselbach, Florian 7121 Wurftauben Club 96
Wiesbaden 1
6. Poddubskiy, Nikolay 7121 Wurftauben Club 94
Wiesbaden 1
7. Schulz, Florian-Winfred 8208 SV Diana Jugesheim 69
na. Hofmann, Erik 7121 Wurftauben Club 0
Wiesbaden 2
na. Hofmann, Yannik 7121 Wurftauben Club 0
Wiesbaden
na. Marticke, Michael 5304 KKSV Ruddingshausen 0
na. Metz, Markus 4112 SV Kélschhausen 0
na. Reichel, Lars 5320 Wurftauben Club 0
Oberhessen Giessen
na. Rudnig, Simon 7121 Wurftauben Club 0
Wiesbaden 2
na. Weitzel, Dirk-Oliver 7121 Wurftauben Club 0
Wiesbaden 2
1. Schroder, Michaela 7121 Wurftauben Club 61
Wiesbaden
1. Sagel, Florian 2111 Waldeckischer WTC 73
Arolsen
1. 7121 Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 1 286
Baum, Udo 89
Clayton, Gerald 100
Gag, Jochen 97
2. 7121 Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 2 274
Romig, Friedrich 87
Strebel, Martin 94
Piechotka, Bjorn 93
3. 2111 Waldeckischer WTC Arolsen 266
Byczek, Oliver 87
De Franco, Francesco 94
Sommerfeld, Andreas 85
4. 5320 Wurftauben Club Oberhessen Giessen 1 257
Appelt, Michael 96
Joeckel, Gerd 79
Schwan, Hans Jorg 82
5. 7121 Wurftauben Club Wiesbaden 3 243
Friedl, Peter 84
Gorog, Tibor 74
Wegenast, Gottfried 85
6. 5320 Wurftauben Club Oberhessen Giessen 2 224
Bernert, Volker 68
Hartmann, Jirgen 71
Schneider, Reinhard 85
7. 8235 1. WSC Rhein-Main 216
Engel, Kai Gunter 56
Hauff, Uwe Karl 80
RoBmann, Klaus 80

Flinte Skeet, Herren-Alt 3.20.50

1. Gag, Jochen 7121 Wourftauben Club 97
Wiesbaden 1
2. De Franco, Francesco 2111 Waldeckischer WTC 94
Arolsen
3. Piechotka, Bjorn 7121 Wourftauben Club 93
Wiesbaden 2
4. Byczek, Oliver 2111 Waldeckischer WTC 87
Arolsen
5. Sommerfeld, Andreas 2111 Waldeckischer WTC 85
Arolsen
6. Schwan, Hans Jorg 5320 Wourftauben Club 82
Oberhessen Giessen 1
7. Joeckel, Gerd 5320 Wourftauben Club 79
Oberhessen Giessen 1
8. Eck, Michael 5304 KKSV Riddingshausen 77
9. Scheder, Klaus 8208 SV Diana Jugesheim 66
10. Engel, Kai Gunter 8235 1. WSC Rhein-Main 56
na. GroR, Roland 1502 SV Wanfried 0
na. Schréder, Uwe 7201 SV Kiedrich 0
Flinte Skeet, Senio A 3.20.60
1. Appelt, Michael 5320 Waurftauben Club 96
Oberhessen Giessen 1
2. Strebel, Martin 7121 Wourftauben Club 94
Wiesbaden 2
3. Hels, Ulrich 4112 SV Kolschhausen 93
4. Wegenast, Gottfried 7121 Wurftauben Club 85
Wiesbaden 3
5. Schneider, Reinhard 5320 Wurftauben Club 85
Oberhessen Giessen 2
6. Hauff, Uwe Karl 8235 1. WSC Rhein-Main 80
7. RoBmann, Klaus 8235 1. WSC Rhein-Main 80
8. Gordog, Tibor 7121 Wurftauben Club 74
Wiesbaden 3
9. Hartmann, Jirgen 5320 Wurftauben Club 71
Oberhessen Giessen 2
10. Bernert, Volker 5320 Waurftauben Club 68
Oberhessen Giessen 2
na. Huther, Reimund 8235 1. WSC Rhein-Main 0
Flinte Skeet, Senioren B 3.20.62
1. Clayton, Gerald 7121 Waurftauben Club 100
Wiesbaden 1
2. Nikolaus, Jurgen 1539 SV Mitterode 96
3. Baum, Udo 7121 Waurftauben Club 89
Wiesbaden 1
4. Romig, Friedrich 7121 Wurftauben Club 87
Wiesbaden 2
5. Friedl, Peter 7121 Wurftauben Club 84
Wiesbaden 3
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